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47
63
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74
65
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51
52
50
67
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48
56
54
80
57
53
76
22
18
79
43
34
30
21
72

32.46.75
32.49.11
34.05.46
34.36.26
34.47.64
36.17.49
36.17.88
37.21.26
37.37.47
37.57.96
38.34.40
38.37.62
38.44.75
39.01.63
39.58.51
41.14.91
41.16.68
41.46.72
41.57.16
43.26.66
46.19.31
46.19.44
47.19.96
47.48.62
49.44.63
50.42.16
51.06.50
52.14.70
53.02.72
53.23.96
55.21.72

FORDE

DA SILVA
DANDRADE
MAIN
VISMALE
HORATIO

TOUWSLAGER

UDENHOUT
SITAL
SIMISON
PINAS
CLEVE
SAMSON
VIEIRA
MAHES
SIBE
MORGAN
RENFURM
TOEMERE
ANTAMOI

JAKAOEMO
SLIINGARD

HIRALAL
SCHUBERT
WANG
CLARK
MARTE
ELMONT
RATHIPAL
JUBITANA
PLEIN

CLEVELAND

ELIESO
LIONEL
LORENZO
STEVEN
DENNIS
REGILLIO

GUILLERMO

CHAVEZ
SYVERYO
SERGIO
XAVIERO
VALDANO
SUELI
THOMAS
MERVIN
ALIKA
HEINRICH
ILSIDA
MICHAEL
ANGELO

JACHINTHA

MARIANNE
WILFRED
CLIFTON
STEFANO
ALWIN
OSWALD

SHAAMDATH

IWAN
ANOESKA

M
M

<
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GUYANA
BRAZILIE
GUYANA
SURINAME
SURINAME
GUYANA
SURINAME
SURINAME
GUYANA
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
BRAZILIE
SURINAME
SURINAME
GUYANA
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME

NEDERLAND

SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME

SENIOREN MANNEN
SENIOREN MANNEN
SENIOREN MANNEN
SENIOREN MANNEN
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
SENIOREN MANNEN
JUNIOREN JONGENS
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
JUNIOREN JONGENS
JUNIOREN JONGENS
SENIOREN MANNEN
JUNIOREN JONGENS
SENIOREN MANNEN
VETERANEN VROUWEN 35+
JUNIOREN JONGENS
SENIOREN MANNEN
JUNIOREN MEISJES
JUNIOREN JONGENS
JUNIOREN MEISJES
SENIOREN MANNEN
JUNIOREN JONGENS
SENIOREN VROUWEN
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
SENIOREN MANNEN
JUNIOREN JONGENS
VETERANEN MANNEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
VETERANEN MANNEN 45+
SENIOREN VROUWEN



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

16
23
20
25
17
31
15
37
38
60
14
28
39
33
40
44
12
19
10
11
35
36
42
45
55
58
59
75
77
78
24
26

56.18.39
56.29.45
56.31.45
56.49.60
56.50.34
57.02.43
58.44.75
58.58.85
58.59.46
59.43.96
101.54.66
102.24.33
104.52.73
105.43.25
107.26.54
108.16.67
108.50.68
109.24.06
111.10.77
114.02.45
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

WESTMAAS

VAN 'T KRUYS

FRANCE
KHOUW
BARSATIE
SOE AGNIE
TERBORG
EIJKELHOF
HAMERS
BALKER
SLORY
LOK-HIN
RUDGE
DEENEN
RIDDER DE
KING
RISTIE
BERGWIJIN

TJOK PAK JOE

KHEDAN
MARLET
STRIJK

CARROT

MANGNOESING

JUBITHANA
LAMSBERG
MACINTYRE
PATAN
ADELY
JOZEFZOON
EMANUELS
DEL PRADO

MAIKEL
ARMAND
DEBBIE
SIOE-MAY
ROY

IWAN
KENNETH
BERNARDUS
CARIEN
LUCIA
AUDREY
ALWIN
PATRICK
MARJON
TEUN
ASTRID
AGNES
HUGO
AUGUST
AGNES
CAROLINE
MARTIN
IMRO
ROBBIN
CHERYL
FRANS
JERRY
RADJINER
LUCIEN
JURMAIN
ANNE-CARIN
ANTHONY
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SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
NEDERLAND
NEDERLAND
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
NEDERLAND
NEDERLAND
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
NEDERLAND
SURINAME
NEDERLAND
SURINAME
SURINAME
AMERIKAAN
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME

VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
VETERANEN MANNEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
SENIOREN VROUWEN
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
VETERANEN VROUWEN 35+
SENIOREN MANNEN
SENIOREN VROUWEN
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN VROUWEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
VETERANEN MANNEN 45+
SENIOREN MANNEN
VETERANEN VROUWEN 35+
SENIOREN MANNEN
VETERANEN MANNEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
SENIOREN MANNEN
VETERANEN VROUWEN 35+
VETERANEN MANNEN 45+



27
29
32
41
64
70
71

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

KAERSENHOUT
MORGENSTOND
VORSWIJK
GETROUW
OOFT

PENGEL
DIELINGEN

ROBERT
RUDOLF
ANRO
TARIQ
FRANK
ZAMORA
CARMEN

<<ZIZZL(LZ

SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME

VETERANEN MANNEN 45+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
VETERANEN MANNEN 55+
JUNIOREN JONGENS
VETERANEN MANNEN 35+
VETERANEN VROUWEN 35+
SENIOREN VROUWEN



[Place  [Comp # |[time [name [Country

1 46 32.46.75 FORDE CLEVELAND M GUYANA
2 49 32.49.11 DA SILVA ELIESO M BRAZILIE
3 61 34.05.46 DANDRADE LIONEL M GUYANA
4 62 34.36.26 MAIN LORENZO M SURINAME
5 66 34.47.64 VISMALE STEVEN M SURINAME
6 47 36.17.49 HORATIO DENNIS M GUYANA
7 63 36.17.88 TOUWSLAGER REGILLIO M SURINAME
8 73 37.21.26 UDENHOUT GUILLERMO M SURINAME
9 74 37.37.47 SITAL CHAVEZ M GUYANA
10 65 37.57.96 SIMISON SYVERYO M SURINAME
11 69 38.34.40 PINAS SERGIO M SURINAME
12 51 38.37.62 CLEVE XAVIERO M SURINAME
13 52 38.44.75 SAMSON VALDANO M SURINAME
15 67 39.58.51 MAHES THOMAS M SURINAME
16 68 41.14.91 SIBE MERVIN M SURINAME
17 56 41.46.72 RENFURM HEINRICH M SURINAME
18 80 43.26.66 ANTAMOI MICHAEL M SURINAME
19 57 46.19.31 JAKAOEMO ANGELO M SURINAME
20 22 47.48.62 SCHUBERT WILFRED M SURINAME
21 18 49.44.63 WANG CLIFTON M SURINAME
22 79 50.42.16 CLARK STEFANO M SURINAME
23 43 51.06.50 MARTE ALWIN M SURINAME
24 34 52.14.70 ELMONT OSWALD M NEDERLAND
25 30 53.02.72 RATHIPAL SHAAMDATH M SURINAME
26 21 53.23.96 JUBITANA IWAN M SURINAME
27 16 56.18.39 WESTMAAS MAIKEL M SURINAME
28 23 56.29.45 VAN 'T KRUYS ARMAND M SURINAME
29 17 56.50.34 BARSATIE ROY M SURINAME
30 31 57.02.43 SOE AGNIE IWAN M SURINAME
31 15 58.44.75 TERBORG KENNETH M SURINAME
32 37 58.58.85 EIJKELHOF BERNARDUS M NEDERLAND



33
34
35
36
37

28
39
40
19
10

102.24.33
104.52.73
107.26.54
109.24.06
111.10.77

LOK-HIN
RUDGE
RIDDER DE
BERGWIJN
TJOK PAK JOE

ALWIN
PATRICK
TEUN
HUGO
AUGUST

SNENENENEN

SURINAME
SURINAME
NEDERLAND
SURINAME
SURINAME
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Comp #
50
48
54
53
76
72
20
25
38
60
14
33
44
12
11

time

39.01.63
41.16.68
41.57.16
46.19.44
47.19.96
55.21.72
56.31.45
56.49.60
58.59.46
59.43.96
101.54.66
105.43.25
108.16.67
108.50.68
114.02.45

name
VIEIRA
MORGAN
TOEMERE

SLIINGARD

HIRALAL
PLEIN
FRANCE
KHOUW
HAMERS
BALKER
SLORY
DEENEN
KING
RISTIE
KHEDAN

SUELI
ALIKA
ILSIDA

JACHINTHA

MARIANNE
ANOESKA
DEBBIE
SIOE-MAY
CARIEN
LUCIA
AUDREY
MARJON
ASTRID
AGNES
AGNES

MMM MM MTTTT T T T

Country
BRAZILIE
GUYANA
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME
NEDERLAND
SURINAME
SURINAME
NEDERLAND
SURINAME
SURINAME
SURINAME



